	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MDM-25SH004B
	MDM-25SH004B (ITT Cannon)
		    Part Number:
            MDM-25SH004B
		    Manufacturer:
            ITT Cannon
		    Description:
            MICRO 25POS SKT 24"
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            D-Sub Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Cancelable/Non-Returnable
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 87.61000 (This price is for reference only)
		 MDM-25SH004B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MDM-25SH004B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BHX1-5.8-PC MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATT 16 MM BY 5.8 MM PCB
2CSFB24 Hammond Manufacturing  SWING FRAME
AKCHMM-015 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE 2RCA MALE-MALE 1.5M
1300130076 Molex Connector Corporation  CONN RCPT MALE 2POS 12" 16/1 PVC
1437575 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
255101-05-12.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE ASSY STR PLUG RG179 12"
6588719-1 TE Connectivity  C/A MTRJ-LC DUP OFNR XG
24-012-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 24POS .100 JUMPER 12 INCH
H2BXG-10108-B4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A2015B/X 8"
H4BBG-10108-V1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3047V/H9991TR 8"
A-MCU-80100/G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5 UTP PATCH GREEN 10M
H8MMS-1406G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM14S/AE14G/HDM14S
C3EES-2018G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CCE20S/AE20G/CCE20S
A3AAH-4036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC40H/AE40M/ASC40H
1416350 Phoenix Contact  CAT6A CABLE 23AWG 100M
FTH-13R-01-M Essentra Components  TIE HOLD FLAT RIV WIT 18-60 .17"
JP75SBC50R-L2 Panduit Corp  CABLE JHOOK SUPPORT
CB5430-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
T25F-C4Y Panduit Corp  SPIRAL WRAP .25 6.3MM X 100'
219-6-2601-668 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-C173F150C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 60VDC
0273.300H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 125V 300MA RADIAL
0216.315VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20MM V PACK
PESD24VS1UL,315 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 24VWM 70VC SOD882
1.5SMC11 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 16.38VC SMD
3KP210CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 210VWM 349.5VC P600
TPSMP43AHM3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM DO220AA
TPSMP9.1HM3/84A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.37VWM DO220AA
MAP6KE170CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC T18
MXLPLAD6.5KP26CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC PLAD
MXLLCE14A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC CASE1
30KPA144CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 144VWM P600
MXRT100KP48CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 94.3VC CASE5A
SMBJ188CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 188VWM SMB
SMBJ17HE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 30.5VC SMB
1SMB13AT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMB
1SMB8.5AT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC SMB
V150LU20AP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 212V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
V275LT40CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 10KA DISC 20MM
V250LA4 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 354V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	MDM-25SH004B  keywords
	    	MDM-25SH004B
	MDM-25SH004B  ITT Cannon
	MDM-25SH004B  pdf
	MDM-25SH004B  datasheet
	MDM-25SH004B  price
	MDM-25SH004B  distributor
	electronic components MDM-25SH004B
	MDM-25SH004B  Cable Assemblies
	MDM-25SH004B  D-Sub Cables
	MDM-25SH004B  MICRO 25POS SKT 24"
	MDM-25SH004B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .